
Date Day Subject Syllabus

21.02.24 Wednesday Marathi (Orals)
Reading - चित्र पाहून वं्यजन ओळख करणे. प ते श्र वं्यजन 

वािन करणे. अंक वािन - १ ते १०                      

Recitation - कचवता -  िटक िटाई

26.02.24 Tuesday Computer
Chpter: 6 Let Us Paint

Chpter: 7 An Online AI Program-AutoDraw

01.03.24 Friday EVS
Transport and communication,  Plants around us . 

Animals around us, The earth and the Sky, Places of 

worship. 

02.03.24 Saturday GK

Chp  1 In the sky

Chp 3 Natural wonders                                                      

 Chp 11 Animal homes

Chp 12 Animal sound

Chp 13 Who is my parent                                              

Chp 14 National symbols

Chp 15 Great Indians

Chp 16 Incredible India

Chp 17 Festival of joy

Chp 18 Famous Indians                                      

Chp 28 Safety on road

Chp 30 Vehicles

Chp 31 Communication devices

Chp 32 Communication                                                

03.03.24 Sunday

04.03.24 Monday Hindi 

र के चवचिन्न रूप ,बारहखड़ी, संयुक्त और चित्त्व वं्यजन ९. 

कौवे की ितुराई , १२.दीपावली , 

व्याकरण - ७ .चलंग , ८.विन , ९.सववनाम , १०.चवशेषण , 

११.चिया

05.03.24 Tuesday

06.03.24 Wednesday Mathematics

Addition - 2 digit 2rows and 3 rows with carry forward, 

Subtraction - 2 digit ,2 rows without Borrowing, 

Multiplication ,Time and calendar , Money, Data 

Handling , Shapes and patterns.

07.03.24 Thursday

08.03.24 Friday

09.03.24 Saturday English

Literature- Chp Brave Debby, Come let us 

play.Grammar - Nouns , Adjectives, Pronoun,Helping 

Verbs, Verbs, preposition,  Conjunction,  

Punctuation.Creative - Birthday Invitation card draft, 

Poster and Notice reading and comprehension,Picture  

comprehension. 

  Principal

Holiday

Study Leave

Study Leave

Holiday-Mahashivratri
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